No
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Odr. No Kimlik No

467
65
817
418
9
272
751
671
439
58
180
494
499
767
802
484
808
657
153

12***54
1374
99***52
13***44
13***28
1422
34***68
13***02
13***42
1310
14***78
28**94
99***76
13***30
99***64
18***52
13***42
36***22
1228

10/C SINIFI

Ad Soyad Sinif Sube
AHMET DUMAN ). Sinif AL - 10.
ALI EFE UYANIK ). Sinif AL - 10.
ASEL ALHAJHUSSEINA). Sinif AL - 10.
AYSE SEYYAR ). Sinif AL - 10.

AYSENAZ ERSAN )
BURAK YILMAZ GUL )
EMIR ALTUNBAS )
ESMANUR POLAT J.
HARUN DOGAN )
IRMAK KUTLAR J
IREM RUMEYSA ZENG).
MERYEM IREM KAYA ).
MUSTAFA KAAL J.
OKAN CAN DEMIRKIRA).
RiM HAC DAVUD J.
SERHAT OZTURK J.
SERIF EREN iZzOL J.
TALHA TAHA DAL J.
VUSLAT SEMA OZBAY ).

. Sinif AL - 10.
. Sinif AL - 10.
. Sinif AL - 10.
Sinif AL - 10.
. Sinif AL - 10.
. Sinif AL - 10.
Sinif AL - 10.
Sinif AL - 10.
Sinif AL - 10.
Sinif AL - 10.
Sinif AL - 10.
Sinif AL - 10.
Sinif AL - 10.
Sinif AL - 10.
Sinif AL - 10.

Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul
e-Okul

iletisim

Kayit Durum

Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer
Aktif Kursiyer



